ZONE
SENSING
YOUR TRUSTED
PARTNER
ABOUT
US
Our ISO/IEC 17025 certified laboratory
is qualified by CSA International under

SERIES # OF MONITORED ZONES (?Z) RELAY CONTROL OUTPUT (?O) CURRENT COLOR PROGRAM1
ZNSC2 _Z  (BETWEEN 1 AND 6) _O (BETWEEN 1 AND 6 - NO MORE THAN #Z ACDC GRY- GREY (STANDARD) TO BE COMPLETED BY AN AIMLITE REPRESENTATIVE1
ORDERING GUIDE
GRYZNSC2
1 Complete the quiz and submit it to your customer service representative for proper configuration
17.8
6"
(453
.5 m
m)
4.36"(110.7 mm) 13.133"(333.59 mm)
ICES005
ZNSC2 • Rev. 2/2/2021Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
ZNSC2
ZONE SENSING
CONTROL PANEL
COMPLIES TO THE WINNIPEG BY-LAW NO. 77/2015
COMPLIES TO THE ALBERTA ELECTRICAL SAFETY BULLETIN 10-2017 CEC-046
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
The ZNSC2 series is the latest generation of zone sensing control units.
It’s designed to monitor electrical circuits at various voltages (120VAC,
277VAC, and 347VAC). The ZNSC2 will automatically trigger emergency
lighting operation upon loss of AC current. With the ZNSC2,
emergency lighting will come on if a zone monitored loses power
(triggering emergency lighting specific to that zone).
The unit comes standard with zone test switch and zone pilot lights, for
easy monitoring and testing.  It is also compatible with AimLite autotest
battery units. This new design is clear and simple to install.
CIRCUITRY
 • Up to 6 circuits monitored
(inputs) per cabinet
 • AC (formally external zone
sensing) or DC (formally
internal zone sensing)
 • Up to 6 outputs
 • 120/277/347 VAC Input
 • 120/277/347 VAC output
 • Zone pilot lights are
standard
 • Zone test switch are
standard
 • Compatible with AimLite’s
automatic-testing, self-di-
agnostic boards
 • Clearly identifi ed terminal
blocks with high gauge
caliber, for easy wiring
MECHANICAL
 • Rugged steel cabinet with
ultraguard rust-coating
 • 24 knockouts for easy
installation
 • Pivoting door
 • Keyhole mounting slots
stamped into back of
cabinet
 • Built and assembled in
Canada
 • Grey powder coat fi nish is
standard
COMPLIANCE
 • Meets requirements of
ICES-005
APPROVALS
 • CSA Certifi ed to C22.2
#141-15
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
SERIES # OF MONITORED ZONES (?Z) RELAY CONTROL OUTPUT (?O) CURRENT COLOR PROGRAM1
ZNSC2 _Z  (BETWEEN 1 AND 6) _O (BETWEEN 1 AND 6 - NO
MORE THAN #Z
AC
DC
GRY- GREY (STANDARD) TO BE
COMPLETED
BY AN AIMLITE
REPRESENTATIVE1
ORDERING GUIDE
GRYZNSC2
1 Complete the quiz and submit it to your customer service representative for proper configuration
17
.8
6"
(4
53
.5
 m
m
)
4.36"
(110.7 mm)
13.133"
(333.59 mm)
10 NVTR SPECS
GETTING STARTED
ZONE SENSING QUIZ
How many circuits are you monitoring?
How many outputs are required? (Each output corresponds to a single battery unit)?
Will the output of the power be AC (towards the battery) or DC (towards the remote & signs)?
DRAW LINES TO IDENTIFY WHAT ARE YOU ZONE GROUPING TOGETHER FOR EACH BATTERY,
STARTING WITH THE LARGEST GROUP
1 2 3 4 5 6
4 CIRCUITS, 3 OUTPUTS.
2 CIRCUITS FOR THE 1ST OUTPUT,
1 CIRCUIT FOR THE 2ND OUTPUT,
AND 1 CIRCUIT FOR THE 3RD OUTPUT
I.E:
5 CIRCUITS, 2 OUTPUTS.
4 CIRCUITS FOR THE 1ST OUTPUT.
1 CIRCUIT FOR THE 2ND OUTPUT
1 2 3 4 5 6
1st output 2nd output
1 2 3 4 5 6
1st output 2nd output 3rd output
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are
subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
ZNSC2 • Rev. 2/2/2021
11NVTR SPECS
AC OUTPUT
WIRING DIAGRAM
BATTERY UNIT
OF ZONE X
TBAC1 TBAC2 TBAC3 TBAC4 TBAC5 TBAC6
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 B13 B14 B15 B16 B17 B18
LP6
LP1
LP2
LP3
LP4
LP5
T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6
K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 K6
J
P